
NORTHERN REGION 
MODOC 

SHASTA LASSEN 

California Department of Water Resources 

Tribal Liaisons / Region Offices 

□ DWR Regional Office locations 
Northern Region Office 
2440 Main Street 
Red Bluff, CA 96080 

Headquarters 
Mailing address 
PO Box 942836, 
Sacramento, CA 94236-0001 
Street address: 
1416 9th Street, Room 1148 
Sacramento, CA 95814 

North Central Region Office 
3500 Industrial Blvd ., Suite 131 
West Sacramento, CA 95691 

South Central Region Office 
3373 East Shields Ave. 
Fresno, CA 93726 

REGION 

SAN BERNARDINO 

RIVERSIDE
Southern Region Office 
770 Fairmont Ave ., Suite 102 
Glendale, CA 91203 

IMPERIAL 
SAN DIEGO 

North Central Region Office 

Abigayle Carevic 
Regional Tribal Liaison 
916-376-9624 
Abigayle .Carevic@water.ca .gov 

South Central Region Office 

Karen Dulik 
Regional Tribal Liaison 
559-230-3361 
Karen.Dulik@water.ca.gov 

Southern Region Office 

Jennifer Wong 
Regional Tribal Liaison 
818-549-2343 
Jennifer.Wong@water.ca.gov 

Headquarters 

Anecita Agustinez 
Tribal Policy Advisor 
916-653-8726 
tribalpolicyadvisor@water.ca .gov 

(vacant) 
Executive Tribal Liaison 

Bobbie Randhawa 
Senior Legal Analyst 
Office of the Chief Counsel (916) 
653-8167 
Baljit.Randhawa@water.ca .gov 

Barbara Cross 
Tribal Liaison 
(916)712-5527 
barbara.cross@water.ca .gov 

Regional Tribal Liaisons: 

Northern Region Office 

Xavier "Tito" Cervantes 
Regional Tribal Liaison 
530-529-7389 
Tito.Cervantes@water.ca .gov 

Patricia Vellines, P.G. 
SGMA Coordinator 
Office 530-529-7344 
Cell 530-945-9233 
Patricia.Vellines@water.ca .gov 

Michelle Dooley, P.G. 
SGMA / IRWM 
530-529-7380 
Michelle.Dooley@water.ca.gov 
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